05 25 11,000.00 45 

Day Courses
01.  Project Appraisal, Formulation and Approval (24th Batch)

Duration  : 15 Working days  
Date : 20.07.2025 to 07.08.2025 
Nomination Deadline  : 13.07.2025 
No. of Course : 01 
No. of Participants : 25 
Course fee : Tk. 26,000.00 (Twenty six thousand only ) per participant 
Participant’s Level : Officers of grade-9 and above working in government, semi-govt. organizations, autonomous 

bodies and officers from development projects, non-government organizations, banks, private 
organizations etc.

[...]

Ramjan Ali, Deputy Director (Admin) 

Md. Jarif Mahbub, Research Officer 

02.  Human Resource Management (29th Batch)

Duration  : 5 working days 

Date : 27.07.2025 to 31.07.2025 

Nomination deadline  : 20.07.2025 
No. of Course : 01 
No. of Participants : 25  
Course fee : Tk. 11,000.00 (Eleven thousand only ) per participant 
Participant’s Level : Officers of grade-9 and above working in government, semi-govt. organizations, 

autonomous bodies and officers from non-government organizations, banks, private 
organizations etc. 

Course Objectives :

[...]

Course Coordinator : Md. Al-Amin PMP, Training Officer 

03.  Public Procurement Management (29th Batch)
Duration  : 15 working days 
Date : 03.08.2025 to 21.08.2025 
Nomination deadline  : 27.07.2025 
No. of Course  :  01 
No. of Participants : 25  
Course fee : Tk. 26,000.00 (Twenty six thousand only) per participant 
Participant’s Level : Officers of grade-9 and above working in government, semi-govt. organizations, autonomous 

bodies and officers from development projects, non-government organizations, banks, private 
organizations etc.

[...]

Md. Masud Parvez, Research Officer   

04.  Public Financial Management (29th Batch)

Duration  : 05 working days 
Date : 07.09.2025 to 11.09.2025 
Nomination deadline  : 01.09.2025 
No. of Course : 01 
No. of Participants : 25   
Course fee : Tk. 11,000.00 (Eleven thousand only) per participant  
Participant’s Level : Officers of grade-9 and above working in government, semi-govt. organizations, 

autonomous bodies and officers from development projects, non-government 
organizations, banks, private organizations etc.

[...]

Post Graduate Diploma in Development Planning (38th Batch)

Duration  : 10 Months (Each module:  12-15 days) 

Date  : January–December 2026 

(03 days in a week. Sunday, Tuesday and Wednesday) 

Nomination Deadline : 15 December, 2025 

No. of Course  :  01 

No. of Participants : 25 

Course fee : Tk. 65,000/- (Tk. Sixty five thousand only) for all the ten modules is to 
be paid by crossed cheque in favor of the Director General, NAPD at the 
time of registration. 

Participant’s Level :            • Minimum Graduate/ Honors/Equivalent;
           • Individual/ Personnel working in Govt., Semi Govt., Autonomous

[...]

Post Graduate Diploma in ICT for Development (16th Batch)
Duration  : 10 Months (Each module:  12-15 days) 

Date  : January- December 2026 

(03 days in a week. Sunday, Tuesday and Wednesday) 

Nomination Deadline : 15 December 2025 

No. of Course  : 01 
No. of Participants : 25 

Course fee : Tk. 75,000.00 (Seventy five thousand) for all the ten modules is to be paid by crossed 

cheque in favor of the Director General, NAPD at the time of registration. 

Participant’s Level :            • Minimum Graduate/ Honors/Equivalent;
           • Individual/ Personnel working in Govt., Semi Govt., Autonomous and Private

[...]

Zakir Hossain, Accounts Officer 

Duration  : 15 working days (03 days in a week. Sunday, Tuesday and Wednesday) 

Date : 13.07.2025 to 20.08.2025 

Nomination deadline  : 07.07.2025 

No. of Course : 1  

No. of Participants : 25 

Course fee : Tk. 15,000 (fifteen thousand only) per participant  

Participants’ Level : Officers of grade-10 and above from government, semi-government, 
autonomous bodies and executives of companies, banks, NGO’s, Researchers, 
MIS personals. It is required that the participants should have the basic

[...]

Tapash Paul, Research Officer  

Duration  : 45 working days (03 days in a week. Sunday, Tuesday and Wednesday) 

Date : 13.07.2025 to 22.10.2025 

Nomination deadline  : 07.07.2025 

No. of Course : 01  

No. of Participants : 25  

Course fee : Tk. 32,000.00 (Thirty two thousand only) per participant 

Participant’s Level : Employees from govt./semi-govt./autonomous body/private organizations and fresh graduates from 
universities.  

Course Objectives : After the successful completion of the course, participants will be able to: